
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com] 
4/1/2019 4:29:30 PM 
Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Addie Farrell [AFarrell@esassoc.com]; Sara Dietler [SDietler@esassoc.com]; 
Vanessa Ortiz [VOrtiz@esassoc.com]; Jessica Mares [JMares@esassoc.com]; Mindy Wilcox 
(mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson (fljackson@cityofinglewood.org) 
[fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Christopher Jackson (cejackson@cityofinglewood.org) 
[cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Royce K. Jones (royce@kbblaw.com) [royce@kbblaw.com]; Lisa Trifiletti 
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[WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; 
Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) [loren@mcadvise.com]; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) 
[dennis@mcadvise.com]; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) 
[gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) 
[dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) 
[tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; Robert Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) [rhodil@coblentzlaw.com] 

Subject: IBEC Bundle 4 Review, Day 2 
Attachments: 04.11.19 IBEC EIR Review Meeting Agenda.docx 
location: ESA's Office: 233 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 150, Santa Monica, CA 90401 

Start: 4/12/2019 9:00:00 AM 
End: 4/12/2019 5:00:00 PM 
Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

The meeting agenda is attached for your reference. If you are attending the meeting in person, please make note of the 
meeting location (Santa Monica). Call-in/WebEx information is also provided below. 


